Starters
Poultry pate with onion marmalade with cranberries and pastries
Roast beef tartare, vegetable pickles, bread

Goat cheese cheesecake, fig jam, beetroot

Soup
Beef broth with vegetables and liver dumplings

Daily soup

Salads
Caesar salad with anchovy dressing, croutons and parmesan
Chicken strips / Eggs

Tomato salad with marinated melon and Greek cheese

Main course

Chicken Supreme with bacon sauce, almond stuffing and pea puree

Pork tenderloin schnitzel with potato salad

Braised beef in creamy sauce with Carlsbad dumpling and cranberries

Beef goulash with onion relish and old Bohemian potato dumpling

Beef Stroganoff with jasmine rice

Grilled salmon fillet with arugula salad

Beef burger with french fries and mayonnaise

Creamy tomato fregola with sun-dried tomatoes and buratta cheese
Homemade potato gnocchi with gorgonzola sauce, arugula and honey nuts

Spaghetti aglio ollio e pepperoncino

Pizza

Pizza Mexicana
Pizza Formaggio
Pizza Cotto
Pizza Salami

Pizza Margherita

175,-
210,-

220,-

105,-

95,-

190,-
80,-/25,-

240,-

330,-
270,-
290,-
290,-
320,-
430,-
390,-
270,-
250,-

210,-

250,-
250,-
250,-
250,-

250,-



Desserts
Buns with vanille sauce and raspberries 150,-
Caramel pinwheel with chocolate 150,-

Whipped mascarpone with plum jam and poppy seeds 150,-



